

CITY OF LEAVENWORTH Project No. 2025-011 Industrial Park Sanitary Sewer Creek Crossing Repair September 15, 2025

BASE BID

	4751 S. 13th Street	Engineer's Estimate		BAKER CONSTRUCTION		GRIGGS GUTTER/CONSTRUCTION		LEAVENWORTH EXCAVATING			
Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Contractor Construction Staking	LS	1	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,025.00	\$2,025.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
2	Mobilization	LS	1	7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$13,600.00	\$13,600.00
3	Clearing & Grubbing	LS	1	40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$8,620.00	\$8,620.00	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00
4	Riprap (Light Stone) (200Lb)	EA	125	200.00	\$25,000.00	\$120.00	\$15,000.00	\$196.00	\$24,500.00	\$134.00	\$16,750.00
5	Seeding, Fertilizing, and Mulching	LS	1	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,122.00	\$10,122.00	\$12,600.00	\$12,600.00
6	Reinforced Sanitary Pipe Piers	CY	3	5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,666.74	\$5,000.22	\$10,878.00	\$32,634.00	\$3,700.00	\$11,100.00
7	Concrete Encasement of Existing Sewer	CY	30	250.00	\$7,500.00	\$166.67	\$5,000.10	\$660.00	\$19,800.00	\$250.00	\$7,500.00
8	6" Concrete Slope (Reinf.)	EA	50	150.00	\$7,500.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$573.00	\$28,650.00	\$325.00	\$16,250.00
9	Concrete Slope Cutoff Wall	EA	24	200.00	\$4,800.00	\$104.17	\$2,500.08	\$360.00	\$8,640.00	\$204.00	\$4,896.00
10	24" Storm Sewer((PEP)	LF	66	125.00	\$8,250.00	\$60.60	\$3,999.60	\$246.00	\$16,236.00	\$150.00	\$9,900.00
11	Erosion Control	LF	1	7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,425.00	\$8,425.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
					\$138,050.00		\$81,500.00		\$162,452.00		\$136,596.00

BASE BID 4751 S. 13th Street Engineer's Estimate LINAWEAVER CONSTRUCTION T&B TRUCKING/EXCAVATING WESTLAND CONSTRUCTION **Unit Price** Item Description Unit Quantity Extension **Unit Price** Extension Unit Price Extension **Unit Price** Extension Contractor Construction Staking LS 10,000.00 \$10,000.00 \$8,500.00 \$8,500.00 \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$15,000,00 \$25,000,00 2 Mobilization LS 1 7,500.00 \$7,500.00 \$15,000,00 \$25,000.00 \$70,000.00 \$70,000.00 3 Clearing & Grubbing LS 1 40,000.00 \$40,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$17,500.00 \$17,500.00 \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 4 Riprap (Light Stone) (200Lb) EΑ 125 200.00 \$25,000.00 \$200.00 \$25,000.00 \$200.00 \$25,000.00 \$150.00 \$18,750.00 5 Seeding, Fertilizing, and Mulching LS 1 5,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$3.500.00 \$3,500.00 \$5,000.00 \$5.000.00 CY \$15,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$9,000.00 Reinforced Sanitary Pipe Piers 3 5.000.00 \$15,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$15,000.00 Concrete Encasement of Existing Sewer CY 30 250.00 \$7,500.00 \$350.00 \$10,500.00 \$250.00 \$7,500.00 \$300.00 \$9,000.00 50 8 6" Concrete Slope (Reinf.) EΑ 150.00 \$7,500.00 \$500.00 \$25,000.00 \$400.00 \$20.000.00 \$352.00 \$17.600.00 EΑ 24 200.00 \$250.00 \$6,000.00 \$200.00 \$4,800.00 9 Concrete Slope Cutoff Wall \$4,800.00 \$150.00 \$3,600.00 LF \$9,900.00 \$11,550.00 10 24" Storm Sewer((PEP) 66 125.00 \$8,250.00 \$150.00 \$175.00 \$130.00 \$8,580.00 LF \$5,000.00 11 Erosion Control 1 7,500.00 \$7,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$2.500.00 \$2,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$5,000.00 TOTAL BASE BID: \$138,050.00 \$135,000.00 \$138,550.00 \$152,830.00